

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1(b) IN Spl.C.S.No.151 of 2025
(Uday Londhe Vs. Umesh Londhe & Ors.)

The plaintiff has filed an amended copy of the plaint as per the order dated 19.01.2026. The amended plaint shall be kept along with the original plaint (Exh. 1).

Place : Karmala
Date : 03.02.2026

(S.M.Ghuge)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Karmala, Dist.Solapur